
_

.s'..

a.coNmAcT so coot . emu og p,? -
1 12 |

. .

AMENDMbNT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
<

e. RwussmorwuRcHAsc Reu. uo. s.eRostcT uo.piap, w ,

kcuvf unu-a. u opuwouwstuoua nsuoN No. l h/hh RFPA RES -90-05't dta 12/22 /93
Nine (9) 7. AoMINi$1 LRC.o OY 6/ O&her pian sicm 6)i /

E sssuto oy .

' ).S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
livision of Contracts & Property Management , P- 10 2 IN

UC
lashington, DC 20555

m sA. AuwoucNT or soucnAnoN uo,

n.nAue ANo +ovecss or coNwActoR ava .ema. co.nr. suu.a zzr cuas
.

CAE-Link Corporation eu. oAToo nss ircu ns
Link Training Services Division
P.O. Box 1237. - soA.uoowicAnou Or coNr RAcTjoRom
Binghamton, NY 13902-1237 "'

-

Principal Investigator / Technical X NRC-04-90453 '
Robert E. Jones toe.o^Tco nceirsu ens2xitact:

' relephone No. (703) 578-sR11 9/19/90
|FACitJTY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO NAENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONSO u te
- OODE

b .The stee nurnbered sofidtetton to emended as set forth la ttem 14. Tie taar and date e dnad (cir .--#,t of Offers O i.
=5- 4*

-

Offers enust scuowledge voceipt of ttds amendment prior to the hour and date spectned in the eencftotion or os amended,ty one of the tonowW methods:copics of the amendmmt: 021 By acknowledonno esoeipt of this amennent on each copy of es offerFAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
eend d.

(el By completing femms 8 and 16.end retumingosmitted: or ict By seperate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soGef todon and amendment numbertR AND DATE SPECIFIED 8AAY RESULT
SAENTTO BE RtCEIVED ATTHE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFEftS PRIOR TO THE HOUhh y be made ty teleoremor

IN REJCCTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you deelte eschange enoffer streedy semitted,suc c ange ma
setter,proddes each tes,se or tetter makes reference to the soucitation and thl e..

;...c.a:.and as received prior to the opening hour and date spedined.

11. AccoONuNG ANo APeHOPR AhoN oATA (if required)
N/A

13. THiS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTE/ ORDERS,
IT MODIFIESTHE CONTR$CT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.ET FORTH 4N 810M 14 ARE MAoC $N 1 HE COfk

A.1Hth cHANGC oHDCR 45 45$UCo PUR$UANT Tos (M*femotority) THE CHANGC5 s
~ O: TGACT OROCR NO SN ITEM loa.

HANGCS (sisch as changes se pering office.

',.THE ABOVE NUSADERED CONTRACT / ORDER 15 MODtFtCO TO REFLECT THE ADMiNtSTRATfvC C3103(t4
epproprieties deer.ege f $CT FORTH AN ITTM 14, PURSUANT TO TNC AUTHOR 4TV Ol' FAR 4 .X

C.1Has SupedMLNT AL AoREEMENT 65 LN10R00 SN10 PUR5UANT To AUTHOR 4TY OFs

D.OTHLR (Speetty type ef amedilleenem end euthority)

X Mutual Anrerwnr harwon N+4ne coni io ine uia ,or<ict.-

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor O i not. E is,.aouea to i ,inisernent.no,etom ture6= t M -'

24.ocscRaenoN or AMcNoMcNT/ Moon scAnoN fc.z wed er ucrman. m-m-w mutw.ve.=4 met e=weet ene.

d

(See attached page for Modification)
l

I
'

-

p ,

i

.
NRC-04-90-053 PDR

- Q ,h' f'9402260228 940112 I |PDR CONTR ,

.

r mereen, ett wrms ead conaruen.s et era sea, ment seen.ac.a sa nem SA.'er o.A.es her,etoewe,u,en.es,e,<vemain,s wacmapea ena sa sus sone
i

css 1
4 , u.<

. e. s
14.A.hAME AND UTLE CF CQNTRACTtNG OfflCER (7 ppg erpetay 'c.a oe.pt.a w __

.

"~ M G y M
'

' , j. y
. e o es,
It.A.NAMC ANO hld OF $4GNCR (rype erpriaQ . s ' in '

''''
'' ' '

HOWARD E. TAYLOR Juyue A. Fields.UbYntbrr w nFr4-o,. - !

CONTRA (p)S & PRICING MANAGER . asc.oATe stGNco' !

s t.c.oAic uaNt.o 168. cNuco STAT or ' ,e y.c , . -

.ciogrcRoR ' NIsa. con

duouM' A 12 JAN 94 sy M '

M t ;

ws + - # fg-re .r co. meu., ouus,, ,f w-,.re .f %,,oe< .e sw . kk , een RD FOREl30lRS.'8043)
,

"Y?l%.ww <h. ,5,T,.AUda w c5A ;
*tsN 754041152-e070 - * $7" E " ' 30'105'/ ~c~

.

'' e an van erst) $3.243
L



-. - - -

''

o

. \*

,

NRC-04-90-053
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend the period of performance
from December 31, 1993 to April 30, 1994, at no additional cost or obligation
to the Government, and (2) revise the Principal Investigator / Technical Contact
telephone number in Block 8 of the Standard Form 30. This extension will
allow time for the NRC to review and comment on the deliverable drafts, and
for the reorganization between the project manager ar.d senior scientist on the .

project. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section F., Subsection F.6, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)
ALTERNATE II", is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in lieu thereof: :

"This contract shall commence on September 19, 1990 and will expire on .

'

April 30, 1994."

2. Block 8 of the Standard Form 30, " Principal Investigator / Technical
Contact Telephone Number is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in lieu thereof:

"Telepho,e No. (703) 578-5811"

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through the date
of this action is provided below:

Total FY90 obligation: $ 85,656.00
Total FY91 obligation: $211,957.00
Total FY92 obligation: $ 46,125.00 -

Total FY93 obligation: $ 71,707.00
,

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $415,445.00
.i

This modification does not obligate any funds.


