
_. -- -

I

... .

- $ 1.CONTRAC1 aO COOL pac,g, g -

_" AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 { 3

3. (M LCi tv0 DAT C 4. Mt.QUtsel ton / PURCHASE REQ. NO. s.PHOJcC1 NO.cf,ppwg,j -
-AMLNOMLNI/Mout&tCA140N NO.

Six (6) 11/16/92 RFPA No. RES-90-053 dtd 11.9/92 RES-C93-008
r. AouiNestcaco oy oreu,,r sr= ese= es cogg |

. .ssuco ev j

.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ivision of Contracts & Property Management
ashington, DC 20555

e eA. AuCNmf or souciTArioN o.
.nAME ANo AooRoss or coNrRActoR ov u s== e wo,,,,

CAE-Liink Corporation
Link Training Services Division *a o^1to vsss smr 243
P.O. Box 1237
Binghamton,- New Yortc 13902-1237

- . soA.goirecATioN or coNTaAcijoRoEn
,

rim-inal Investigator /Tecimical X ,NRC-04-90-053
'

antac't: Robert E. Jones sea.oATso dssa.-- sas
ele ='hana No. ( 10 4 739-8071 |
ODE |FActuTY(X)DE

!
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

!
) Tsie above amidmed esecheden is amended as est sorth la Itua 14. Ties hour andesso speallied forsessiptof Ones O is e.tesaded.is est on.

I

saded. {WEss sumet M suceipt of shis * prvir to the tiourand does =pamad la the selkfenden erasamended.tsr one of the GoGoudag 6
esples of she * Sul By %sessimof Wdsamendesas eneacheser et deseffereasudsdag teams 8 sad 15.andseemake

AE3trTO SE HEllMifWED ATTHE FLACE DEssGNATED FOR TtE HEICEIFTOF OFFEftS FR10R10 THE HOUR AND DATE SPEiCIFIED MAY fE!SULTer 48 Or esperam toteer er esiegramgehich insdudes a safegnes to Wee soliciassen and amendment membes. FAllApnE OF YOUR ACs|NOUULEDG-
d

'

N StEmiCTION OF YOUR OFFER. If tur strees of Wils amendsmentyesdesistoedusage enefearalmadradondeesd.euchehenge seerto snede by esiegemer|steer.proulded endt tulerem er toteur asukas setemnos to sie seasseoGen and Wils amendment.and is seestmed peer to Wie speaks hourand does speedRed.I

2. ACCOUNTtNG AND R. 3PR4AisQiu oATA dIf seemered;

unicanonn FIN Nni- (18i32 ROP 78;d? OBLIGATE: $41.000.00 |
APPN No. 31X0?no u n RRp un - '

'

13.THIS ETEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
fT MOOlFIESTHE CONTR$Q/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN fTEM 14.

PURSUANT TO. (spedeyessb.rdty) THE C""'"7 SET FORTH ON ETEmL 14 ARE 't"M $N THECON-
A. Eo R

*-M2:'L""sETi'"oi"a*.IMMN'eth!N?4P&"w*E"Aur'uantv"lM'J' ".^.'E*"^"***
*"*"****"'""''"""'''

'* * ^
3

C.THis SupptKmiENTAL AGREEMENT e5 ENTEREO simiTG PLM"." T TO AttTHOR(TV OFs

X FAR 52.243-2, CHANGES--- COST-REIMBURSEMENT, ALTERNATE I (APR 1984)
o.oiHER dSpeedy &pe of meddb a .md.nsek 4tv)

_...

2 copies to the'seguin0 office.X is r=~%d to sign this document and return
. IMPORTANT: C .-s - is not. -

u oescRsesnoN or AueNouENTja,oosucATnoN tc.. - - er ucr : x-~-- --- - - _=.uweew:= een e o.nmu.s

|

1-

g
9305140077 930129 (

2. ..]-
CONTRPDR PDR u

NRC-04-90-053
- - o . ._. . , . s .s, e .e ..

,%,,,
26A.NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT $NG OFreCER (T'ype erprinO

1SA.NAME ANO T4TLE OF 54GNER (Type orp.isit/
MARSHA B. SHIFFMAN -

MaryJoMa4tia,ContractingOfficer
-MANAGER, CONTRACTS

- a.c.oAit sesNeo

%CTRAcioRsorrcBR&Wj MsAEsT] Ut # - y,, waisc.oArt secNeo 368. u

,, ,,, ,, ,
=- ,- .,- m , .

STANDARD FORed 30 TREY.So 31
- - " " * * * - - ' * 3.M os



_ _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ _

e - .

:
~

.

.

Contract No. NRC-04-90-053
(RES-C93-008)

Modification No. Six (6)
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide for within scope
changes, (2) increase the contract's ceiling and obligated amounts by
$41,000 (3) extend the contract's period of performance to allow for the
completion of the within scope changes. Accordingly, the contract is
modified as follows:

1. Under Subsection C.1, Statement of Work, Paragraph D entitled " WORK
REQUIREMENT", Optional Task 6., add the following paragraph after the
comprehensive literature search:

"The contractor shall consider the changes provided by the NRC as a
result of a review of the draft Tast C report. The results of
the review will be provided to the contractor no less than 30 days
before submission of the final camera-ready product in NUREG/CR form,
and more than 30 days if the changes required are extensive."

In addition, add Task 7 as follows:

" Task 7. Modifications to Task Letter Reports

The task letter reports for Tasks 2 through 5 shall be revised in
a form that is publishable as four supplemental volumes to the required
NUREG/CR for Task 6.

Drafts of these letter reports shall be submitted to the NRC Project
Manager for comment and for peer review. The NRC Project Manager will
return the drafts with comments within 60 days of delivery of the i
drafts. The contractor shall incorporate that comments and submit the !

final product in camera-ready NUREG/CR form within 30 days of receipt
of NRC comments.

Based on the findings from Tasks 2 through 5, the contractor shall
prepare and deliver a paper at the IEEE conference, Computer-Based
Medical Systems Symposium, in June 1993 in Ann Arbor, Michigan."

2. Subsection C.3 entitled " TRAVEL REQUIREMENTS," add the following trip:

" Task 7,

lOne trip to IEEE Conference in Ann Harbor Michigan (2 days)
| Number of persons: 2"

!

i

- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ -



- . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -

. . . .
'

.

|-
. . .

+.,
.

Contract No. NRC-04-90-053 ,

(RES-C93-008)
Modification No. Six (6)
Page 3 of 3

!

3. Subsection B.2 entitled " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS
FIXED FEE (JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUNE 1988), the ceiling amount is ,

'
increased by $47,707 from $343,738 to $391,445. Therefore, paragraphs
a. is revised to read as follows:

"a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full
performance of this contract is $391,445, of which the sum of
$362,455 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and '

of which $28,990 represents the fixed fee."

The amount obligated under this contract is being increased by $41,000 from
$343,738 to $384,738,therefore paragraphs d. and e. are revised to read as
follows:

"d. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect
to this contract is $384,738."

"e. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover

performance through the contract period, September 19, 1990
through May 31, 1993."

4. Under Subsection F.6, " DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)
ALTERNATE II (MAR 1987), the contract's period of performance is being
extended for 8 months to allow for the completion of the within scope
changes stated in Item No. 1. Therefore, this subsection is

revised to read as follows:

July 15, 1993."
'

and will expire on |"This contract shall commence on September 19, 1990
!
|
'

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

! Total FY90 Obitgation Amount: $85,656.00
| Total FY91 Obligation Amount: $211,957.00

Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $46.125.00
| Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $41,000.00 j

I Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $384,738.00
i

This modification obligates FY93 funds in the amount of $41,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

!

|
t

|

1


